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2018 KINL 92.7 FM RADIO

  

High School Football Broadcast Schedule

  

  

Eagle Pass Sports Central brings you the official 2018 KINL 92.7 FM radio high school football
broadcast schedule for the C.C. Winn Mavericks and Eagle Pass Eagles varsity football teams.
Tune to KINL 92.7 FM on your radio dial in for all of the thrilling sights and sounds of local high
school football action with Ruben Valadez bringing you the live play by play action with Morris
Libson, Jr. bringing you the color commentary. Eagle Pass Sports
Central
will be providing the official game halftime stats as well as score updates from games
throughout South Texas.      

  

  

Games scheduled to be broadcast:

  

  

Fri. Sept. 7 UVALDE @ C.C.WINN 7:30 PM
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Fri. Sept. 14 EAGLE PASS @ C.C. WINN 7:30 PM

  

  

Fri. Sept. 21 McCOLLUM @ EAGLE PASS 7:30 PM

  

  

Fri. Sept. 28 LAREDO MARTIN @ C.C. WINN 7:30 PM

  

  

Fri. Oct. 5 LAREDO LBJ @ EAGLE PASS 7:30 PM

  

  

Fri. Oct. 12 HARLANDALE @ C.C. WINN 7:30 PM

  

  

Fri. Oct. 19 UNITED SOUTH @ EAGLE PASS 7:30 PM
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Sat. Oct. 20 C.C. WINN @ S.A. HARLAN 7:00 PM

  

@ Dub Farris Stadium

  

  

Thur. Oct. 28 EAGLE PASS @ LAREDO ALEXANDER 7:00 PM

  

@ United ISD Student Activity Center

  

  

Fri. Nov. 2 SW LEGACY @ C.C. WINN 7:30 PM

  

  

Fri. Nov. 9 DEL RIO @ EAGLE PASS 7:30 PM

  

  

Go Mavericks! Go Eagles!

  

 3 / 3


